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From TC0

Geoff HOLLOWAY VIC Hyundai

Richard HOOD VIC Excel

Rosemarie NORTH VIC Hyundai

Jarryd ‐ Indiana SWEENEY VIC Excel

Don LAKE* VIC Hyundai

Jason LAKE VIC Excel

David STILES VIC Hyundai

Hayden CRIBB VIC Excel

Graham WALLIS* VIC Peugeot

Nick WRIGHT* VIC 309 GTi16

Matt RAYMOND VIC Hyundai

Brett WILLIAMS VIC Excel

Lochlan REED VIC Hyundai

Will MURPHY VIC Excel

Nick SEYMOUR VIC Ford

Ogi JOVANOVIC VIC Fiesta

Jeremy COLEMAN VIC Toyota

Tim WATSON VIC Celica

Joel PERKINS VIC Hyundai

Tom BRENNAN* VIC Excel

Ross STAPLETON VIC Nissan

Peter ELLIS VIC 200SX

David BURN VIC Hyundai

Mitchell LUKASZ VIC Excel

Braeden KENDRICK VIC Holden

Mitch SMITH VIC VK Commodore

Josh BOHM VIC Nissan

Anthoiny  STALTARI VIC Silvia

Adrian STRATFORD VIC Daihatsu

Kain MANNING VIC Charade

Phil THOMAS VIC Ford

Ken RADNELL VIC Mk2 Escort

Kevin MILLARD VIC Datsun

Adam BRANFORD VIC 1600

Brad TILL VIC Subaru

Mitch GARRAD VIC WRX STi

Ross O'REILLY VIC Datsun

Aaron BLACKSELL VIC Bluebird SSS

Brian SEMMENS VIC Nissan

Daniel PARRY VIC 200 SX RVS12

Steven PORTER VIC Mazda

Tony ROBINSON VIC RX7

Ian MARTIN VIC Subaru

Shawn URQUHART VIC WRX STI Spec‐C

P2  17:00

P2  17:02

P2  17:04

2019 Peddera Eureka Rush
Start List ‐ Heat 1 Section 1

P2  17:12

P2  17:14

P3  17:16

P2  17:06

CRC 17:08

P2  17:10

P4  17:24

P4  17:26

P2  17:28

P2  17:18

P4  17:20

P2  17:22

P4  17:36

P4  17:38

CLB 17:30

P4  17:32

P6  17:34

P4  17:40

P5  17:42

CAMS VICTORIAN RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

15
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21

22

47

46

43

42

41

40

31

30

29

28

39

38

37

36

35

34

North Racing

LAKE RACING

HD Motorsport

Raymond Partners Accountants

Wodonga Car World

Wilmour Motors

21

27

25

24

33

32

Bendigo Specialist Brake & Clutch, Jam 

Automotive, Innes Motors 

Lock and Load Transport 

Portland Conveyor Services

Hino Geelong

Bendigo Specialist Brake & Clutch

Grunt Performance

Team Perkins

Datsun 1600 Spares

Excel Racing Australia

Freight Management Motorsport

Alan Roe Bosch Automotive 

Martin Rallysport



From TC0CAMS VICTORIAN RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP

Martin GRIGG VIC Mitsubishi

Rachael MESSER VIC Evo X R4

Tony MOORE VIC Ford

Troy HUTCHINS VIC Focus ST

Aaron BOWERING* SA Subaru

Heath WEEDON* SA WRX

Stephen RAYMOND VIC Subaru

Barry SHERIDAN VIC WRX

Luke SYTEMA VIC Ford

Adam WRIGHT VIC Escort

Warren LEE VIC Mitsubishi

David LETHLEAN VIC EVO 9

Ivan REGESTER VIC Subaru

Paul HUMM VIC WRX STi

Justin WALKER VIC Ford

Blaise MCNAMARA VIC Escort

Darren WINDUS VIC Volkswagon

Joe BRKIC VIC Polo

Arron WINDUS VIC Subaru

Daniel BRICK VIC Impreza

From TC0

Ethan PICKSTOCK SA BMW

Lisi PHILLIPS SA 318ti

Kevin RAEDEL SA Ford 

Doug FERNIE VIC XR6

Craig HAYSMAN SA Triumph

Lance ARUNDEL ACT TR7 V8

Jason  LENNANE  VIC Proton 

Amanda  RAMIA  VIC Satria 

Trevor  STILLING NSW Nissan

Russell HANNAH NSW Silvia 

Ben CALDER SA Subaru

Steve GLENNEY TAS Impreza WRX STI

JJ HATTON NSW Hyundai 

Ryan PRESTON QLD i20

Luke ANEAR NSW Ford

Andy SARANDIS  NSW Fiesta

John O'DOWD WA Skoda

Toni FEAVER WA Fabia

Lewis BATES ACT Toyota

Anthony McLOUGHLIN QLD Yaris AP4

Molly TAYLOR NSW Subaru

Malcolm READ NZ WRX Sti

Simon EVANS VIC Subaru

Bernie WEBB ACT WRX STi

Harry BATES ACT Toyota

John McCARTHY QLD Yaris AP4

Hayden PADDON NZ Hyundai

Samantha GRAY NZ i20 R5

* = Not Registered for VRC Championship Points

P6  17:48

P4  17:46

P5 17:50

CRC 17:52

P5 17:44

S2000 18:00

P6  18:02

P3  18:04

P5  17:54

P5  17:56

CRC 17:58

P4  18:12

P5  18:14

G4 18:16

P4  18:06

C2  18:08

P3  18:10

R5 18:3046 1 BE Energy

39

40

41

42

P5 18:24

P5 18:26

AP4 18:28

R5 18:18

R5 18:20

AP4 18:22

CAMS AUSTRALIAN RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP® 
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26
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SRP‐Grant Walker Parts

House of Tahitian Meat

Pulford Air & Gas

Grant Walker Parts

Western Victorian Crane Trucks

Western Victorian Crane Trucks

Carlin and Gazzard

Grunt

Benigo Tyre Centre Pirelli

Raymond Partners Accountants

Toyota Gazoo Racing Australia

J Sport

AGI Sport

Truck Wholesale WA

Toyota Gazoo Racing Australia

Subaru Do Motorsport

Les Walkden Rallying

Barry Kirk, Pickstock Racing Fabrication, SA 

Motorsport Tyres, Wurth, State Wide Oil

Taxi tech

Pump X

Red Ramia Trading Myrtleford 

Waterhouse Performance, Manning 

Automotive, V Sport

Calder Wealth Management


